D
AT
A
SH
EE
T
VYNCO.CO.NZ Questions, or looking for something more specific?
Please reach out to us at sales@vynco.co.nz
PUBLISH DATE
23/03/2022
PUB0124
IN-LINE FANS
VAFM1501 / 150MM
MIXED FLOW IN-LINE FAN
FEATURES
• Designed for air extraction in
 bathroom and laundry areas
• IP44
• 3 Pin Double Insulated
• 2 Speeds - High/Slow
• 5 Year Warranty
Detailed Dimensions
VAFM1501
Speed Control High Low
Input Power (H/L Speed) 54W (+-10%) 44W (+-10%)
Speed (H/L Speed) 2550RPM
(+-10%)
1850RPM
(+-10%)
Max (free air) Flow m3/h 530m3/h 410m3/h
Max (free air) Flow L/s 147.2L/s 113.9L/s
Sound Level 48dB 41dB
IP Rating IP44
Materials PP & ABS
Supply Lead 900mm
Operating Temperature -20°C to +80°C
Input Voltage 220-240V AC
Plug 3 Pin Double Insulated
Warranty 5 Years
Motor Type EC Motor/Brushless DC Motor
FITTING DIMENSIONS
Duct Size Ø 150mm
Overall Size (HxWxD) 315 x 217 x 229mm
229
127
105
10
4
21
7
Ø
18
7
Ø
14
7
315
4-Ø5×8 77